Model Series Pulse
Compact Incremental Encoder
Standard
25mm diameter
Resolution1,024P/R
Output Type Open collector
             and Line driver output
Model numbering system
■ Compact design 25mm outer diameter/29mm depth/4mm shaft diameter
■ Line driver output is standardized, corresponding to long distance transmission
■ Operating temperature from -10 to 70 ℃
Main Specification
TRD MX A*1- - 1000
Open collector output
Source voltage DC4.5 to 13.2V
Open collector output
 Source voltage DC10.8 to 26.4V
Line driver output
Source voltage DC4.75 to 5.25V
A:
B:
V:
100, 200, 360, 500, 512,
600, 1000, 1024P/R
DC5 to 12V/12 to 24V/5V
NPN open collector output Line driver output
6000rpm
100kHz（6000rpm）
2 phase output and Home position
IP50(Dust proofed)
Pulse
Source voltage
Output type
Max allowable revolution
Max response frequency
Signal output type
Protection
OVERSEAS SALES DEPARTMENT
1-171 TENJIN-CHO, KODAIRA, TOKYO 187-0004 JAPAN
PHONE: 81-42-341-7711 / FAX: 81-42-342-6871
URL: http://www.koyoele.co.jp/english/
e-mail: osd@koyoele.co.jp
Ambient humidity
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Protection
-10 to 70 ℃
-25 to 85 ℃
35 to 85% RH (No condensation)
Removed for capacitor earth*3
20MΩ min
10 to 55 Hz with 0.75mm amplitudes*4
11ms with 490m/s2 *5
IP50 (Dust and splash proofed)
Operating
Storage
Ambient Temperature
TRD-MX□A/B
A:DC4.75 to 13.2V
B:DC10.8 to 26.4V
3% rms max
50mA max
2 phase + home position
100kHz
(Max response frequency/revolution) x 60
50%±25%
100%±50%
2μsec max.(when cable length is 1m at max. load)
NPN open collector output
Negative logic (Active low)
30mA max.
－
－
0.4V max
DC30V max
Source
Power